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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-54

79-76

79-224

79-419

79-428

80-330

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Yeary

Yarborough

Yeremian, Jr.

Yar borough

Yarborough , Jr .

Yawn

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Alex Lee
West Columbia

Paul Loren

West- Columbia

Georae Jacob

Columbia , SC

Michael Steven
Lexington

Hartman Harvey

Columbia

Evan Henry
Hazelhurst, Ga.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Spires

Yaborouqh

Tavlor

Nowling

Richardson

Kyzer

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gladys Inez
Lexington

Dinah Keiffer

We si- Columbia

Melissa Louise

Lexington, SC

Rebecca Lou

Lexington

Delle Mack

Columbia
Janice Denton
Gilbert, SC

1

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

69

62

32

29

23

23

25

23

33

29

25

28

i1

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan

Day

18

19

Janr 31

Feb

,Mar_

Mar
May

it

H

ii

Apr

Apr

1.

?3

?f»
17
18

22

24
2*i

25

Year

1979

1979

1971

1979
H

n

n

n

it

11

1980

1980

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan

Feb

Feb

Feb

Apr

Mav

Jun

Jun
n

n

Apr
Apr

Day

2C
n

4

21

91

3
15

25

23

29

Year

1979
1

1979

1979

1979
n

H
n

n

n

n

2^ 198C

25J 198C

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. E. R. Hammons

Lexincrton, South Ca

Rev. Donald P. 9avi

Lexington, SOuth Ca

£PV- E . L. Taylor

Lexington r SC

Rev. Donald P. Dav

Lexington - County

Rev. Jerrold C. Bu

Lexington County
Jeanette R. Swygei
Lexington, SC
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